S

/=i V |

Kurt Mendel
Autry TC

(580) 242-2750 X144
kmendel@autrytech.edu

Trent Boles
Gordon Cooper TC

(405) 273-7493
trentb@gctech.edu

LAA "2 Y B SR
Dondea Pruitt

Mid-America Tech Ctr

J~ (405) 449-3391
dpruitt@matech.edu

2023-2024
Agricultural Business Management
And Other Special Agricultural Programs

Heath Hull
Caddo-Kiowa Tech Ctr

(405) 643-5511
hhull@cktc.edu

Whitney Harrison
Central Tech Ctr
(918) 352-4517

whitney.harrison
@centraltech.edu

Clint Janda
Great Plains Tech Ctr

(580) 250-5565
cjanda@greatplains.edu

David James
Mid-America Tech Ctr

(405) 449-3391
djames@matech.edu

Danielle Marlin
Northeast Tech Ctr
(918) 476-8252 x3120

danielle.marlin@netech.edu

Jona Kay Squires

b (405) 449-3391

(s jsquires@matech.edu

Hershel Williams Bert Robison
Pontotoc Tech Ctr PHOTO Wes Watkins TC

(580) 310-2241 NOT (405) 452-5500
hwilliams@pontotoctech.edu PRO\HD‘ED brobison@wwtech.edu





